
DRAFT Service Changes Effective 

Sunday, January 8, 2012

Route Period Notes

Spring Summer Fall Jan-12 Old New Std Added Removed

192 Airport Rocket M-F Before 0700 10' 8' 12'15"

M-F 0700 to 1200 10'20" 8' 12'15"

M-F 1200 to PM Peak 10'20" 8' 10'20"

M-F PM Peak to 1930 10'20" 8' 9'

M-F AM Peak 12'15" 16' 30 39 44 -1

M-F PM Peak     10'20" 13' 33 42 44 -1

117 Alness AM Peak 8' 10' 8' 10' 36 45 53 -1

7 Bathurst AM Peak 5'30" 6'15" 5'30" 6'30" 42 50 53 -3

M-F Midday 6'30" 8' 30 43 46 -3

PM Peak 6'40" 6'40" 6' 6'45" 33 38 53 -2

Sat Morning 8'30" 9'30" 34 38 46 -1

Sat Afternoon 6'15" 7'45" 39 41 46 -3

Sun Morning 9' 10' 34 38 46 -1

Sun Afternoon 6'30" 7'40" 36 43 46 -2

511 Bathurst PM Peak 5'20" 4'45" 5'30" 5' 75 67 74 1

M-F Late Evening 8' 7' 10' 8' 57 46 53 1

Sat Afternoon 6'15" 5'40" 55 50 53 1

Sun Afternoon 8'20" 7' 56 47 53 1

6 Bay AM Peak 3'15" 4'15" 3'15" 4' 40 50 53 -2

PM Peak 4'30" 5'10" 4'30" 5'10" 40 45 53 -1

11 Bayview & 28 Davisville AM Peak 6' 6'23" 6' 6'30" 45 48 53 -1 Alternate vehicles to Bayview & Steeles

9 Bellamy AM & PM Peak 15' 18' 15' 18'45" 42 50 55 -1

17 Birchmount AM Peak 6'30" 8'15" 6'30" 7'30" 42 50 55 -2 Every 3rd vehicle to Warden & 14th

M-F Midday 15'30" 13' 46 36 39 1

300 Bloor-Danforth Night 0430 to 0600 Tue-Sat 15' 10' 53 37 38 5

0730 to 0900 Sun 6'45" 6' 42 37 38 3

21A Brimley Kennedy to STC PM Peak 10' 13'20" 10' 13'20" 30 40 53 -1

"Spring" headways are for May 2011.  "Fall" 

headways match April 2011.

Vehicle LoadingHeadway Vehicles

Changes may be deferred to February 2012
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506 Carlton M-F Midday 4'40" 5' 46 49 53 -2

Sat Morning 6'15" 7' 44 49 53 -2

Sat Afternoon 6' 6'40" 46 51 53 -3

Sun Morning 7' 8' 41 47 53 -2

Sun Afternoon 6'30" 7'20" 43 48 53 -3

87 Cosburn PM Peak 6'15" 6' 55 53 55 1 Change may be deferred to February 2012

22 Coxwell PM Peak 6' 8' 6' 8' 30 40 53 -1

42 Cummer AM Peak 4'30" 5'38" 4'30" 5'38" 41 49 53 -3

Sat Early Evening 30' 20' 55 35 36 1

Sun Afternoon 20' 15' 44 33 36 1

23 Dawes PM Peak 6' 7'30" 6' 41 52 55 -1

M-F Late Evening 30' 15' 62 31 38 1

25 Don Mills AM Peak 3'10" 4' 3'10" 3'30" 44 50 55 -3

M-F Midday 5'15' 6'40" 35 44 49 -4

M-F Early Evening 6' 7' 35 43 49 -2

Sat Daytime 5'20" 6' 37 43 49 -2

Sat Late Evening 15' 12' 40 32 38 1

29 Dufferin AM Peak 2'37" 2'50" 48 52 57 -2

PM Peak 3' 3'15" 49 53 57 -2

M-F Late Evening 6'30" 7'15" 37 42 45 -1

Sat Morning 3'45" 4'20" 37 42 45 -3

Sun Morning 4'45" 5' 39 40 45 -1

Sun Afternoon 3'10" 3'23" 40 42 45 -2

505 Dundas M-F Midday 5'30" 6'30" 43 51 53 -3

M-F Late Evening 14' 12' 46 40 53 1

Sat Morning 6' 6'45' 39 43 53 -2

Sat Afternoon 4'45" 5'30" 45 53 53 -3

Sun Afternoon 5'40" 6'20" 41 46 53 -2

26 Dupont AM Peak 13' 15' 13' 16' 37 46 53 -1

111 East Mall PM Peak 11' 9' 55 45 53 1

These changes may be deferred to February 

2012.

Change may be deferred to February 2012
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34 Eglinton East AM Peak 4' 4'38" 4' 4'30" 46 50 55 -2

M-F Midday 6'45" 8'30" 32 43 48 -2

32 Eglinton West AM Peak 1'48" 2' 1'48" 2' 45 50 53 -3

M-F Midday 3'40" 4' 36 40 46 -3

Sat Daytime 3'55" 4'17" 28 31 46 -2

Sun Morning 5'25" 5'43" 27 29 46 -1

Sun Afternoon 4'08" 4'28" 24 26 46 -1

39 Finch East AM Peak 2'20" 2'30" 2'20" 2'40" 45 52 57 -5

M-F Midday 5' 6'05" 33 40 46 -3

PM Peak 3' 3'10" 3' 3'10' 44 53 57 -2

M-F Late Evening 5'30" 6' 39 43 46 -1

Sat Late Evening 8' 9' 32 36 46 -1

139 Finch Don Mills AM Peak 14' 20' 16' 20' 37 46 57 -1

PM Peak 14' 20' 16' 20' 35 43 57 -1

199 Finch Rocket M-F Midday 5'20" 6'45" 37 43 57 -3

M-F Early Evening 5'40" 7'20" 37 41 46 -1

36 Finch West M-F Midday 4'30" 4'30" 4'20" 5' 38 44 46 -3

M-F Late Evening 8' 9' 37 41 46 -1

Sat Morning 5'30" 6' 27 29 46 -2

31 Greenwood AM Peak 8' 12' 32 48 55 -1

PM Peak 13' 16' 13' 1

191 Highway 27 Rocket AM Peak 5'30" 6'30" 5'30" 6' 45 49 53 -1

PM Peak 6'30" 7' 6'15" 5'30" 58 51 53 2

Sat Morning 17' 13'30" 38 30 36 1 May be deferred to Feb 2012

Sat Afternoon 12' 10' 50 41 46 1 May be deferred to Feb 2012

37 Islington M-F Midday 6' 6'30" 26 28 46 -1

Sat Afternoon 6'40" 7'06" 30 32 46 -1

110 Islington South PM Peak 5'30" 6' 46 50 55 -1
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35 Jane AM Peak 2'57" 3'16" 2'51" 3'03" 42 45 53 -3

PM Peak 3'19" 3'52" 3'10" 3'34" 41 46 53 -4

Sun Morning 5'30" 6'15" 31 36 46 -2

Sun Afternoon 5' 5'37" 32 36 46 -2

40 Junction M-F Midday 15' 10' 40 27 36 1

Sat Afternoon 15' 10' 37 25 36 1

41 Keele AM Peak 4'38" 5'19" 4'38" 5'25" 41 48 53 -3

M-F Midday 7'20" 7'20" 6'35" 7' 36 41 46 -1

PM Peak 4'19" 4'55" 4'19" 4'55" 32 37 53 -3

M-F Late Evening 24' 20' 41 34 36 1

Sat Morning 7'20" 7'20" 8' 9'15" 17 20 46 -2

Sat Afternoon 6'15" 7' 31 34 46 -2

Sat Late Evening 22' 18' 45 35 36 1

504 King Sat Morning 8'20" 7' 8'20" 35 42 53 -2

Sat Late Evening 9'30" 8' 8'45" 44 48 53 -1

45 Kipling AM Peak

  Local 8' 10' 8' 10'

  Express 5' 5'45" 5' 5'30"

  Combined 3'05" 3'39" 3'05" 3'33" 45 50 55 -3

M-F Midday

  45 Steeles 8' 10'

  45A Belfield 20' 20'

  Combined 32 38 48 -2

PM Peak

  Local 6' 8' 5'23" 6'

  Express 7'15" 8' 7' 7'45"

  Combined 3'17" 3'39" 3'02" 3'23" 45 50 55 -2

M-F Early Evening 8' 9' 36 41 48 -1

Sat Afternoon 8' 9' 39 44 48 -1

44 Kipling South M-F Midday 6' 7'30" 36 45 48 -1

30 Lambton AM Peak 15' 20' 15' 20' 36 48 55 -1

47 Lansdowne M-F Midday 7'30" 10' 32 43 46 -2

54 Lawrence East AM Peak 3' 3'30" 3' 3'30" 41 51 55 -6
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M-F Midday 6' 6'50" 39 45 45 -3

PM Peak 3'20" 4' 3'20" 4' 45 52 55 -6

M-F Late Evening 11'38" 10' 42 36 38 2

52 Lawrence West M-F Midday 7' 7'30" 36 39 46 -1 Service times will be blended with 58 Malton

56 Leaside AM Peak Tripper 1 -1 -1

PM Peak New school trip added eastbound at 2:56 pm 

58 Malton M-F Midday 7' 7' 6'30" 7'30" 36 39 46 -2 Service times will be blended with 52 Lawrence 

102 Markham Road AM Peak 4'23" 5' 41 51 55 -3

M-F Midday 7'30" 7'30" 6'30" 7'30" 36 43 49 -2

46 Martin Grove AM Peak 10' 11'15" 10' 11'15" 42 47 53 -1

16 McCowan AM Peak 7'45" 9' 7'45" 9' 42 48 55 -1

129 McCowan North M-F Midday 5'15" 6' 37 40 46 -1

M-F Early Evening 5'15" 6' 37 41 46 -1

M-F Late Evening 20' 13'20" 54 36 46 1

57 Midland AM Peak 6' 7' 6' 6'30" 45 50 55 -1

AM Peak Tripper 1 0 1 0 -1

116 Morningside AM Peak 4'09" 5'06" 4'09" 4'30" 37 53 55 -2

PM Peak 3'29" 4'29" 3'27" 3'55" 44 50 55 -3

M-F Late Evening 14' 10'30" 61 43 49 2 Service times will be blended with 86 

133 Neilson AM Peak 8' 9' 41 46 53 -1

131 Nugget AM Peak 7' 8'15" 7' 7'30" 48 52 57 -1

63 Ossington M-F Midday 6'45" 8' 35 41 46 -2

Sat Morning 7'30" 8' 30 32 46 -1

Sat Afternoon 6'30" 7' 37 40 46 -1

67 Pharmacy PM Peak 10' 12' 10' 12' 42 50 55 -1

66 Prince Edward AM Peak 7' 8'30" 40 49 55 -1
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134 Progress AM Peak 4' 4'37" 38 44 53 -1

PM Peak 4'37" 5'43" 34 43 53 -1

501 Queen M-F Midday 5'30" 6'30" 54 64 76 -5 Every other car runs through to Long Branch

PM Peak 5'40" 5'07" 110 98 108 3

M-F Early Evening 6' 7' 56 65 76 -4

Sat Morning 6'15" 6'53" 57 63 76 -2

Sat Afternoon 4'20" 5' 61 70 76 -5

Sat Early Evening 6'30" 7'30" 55 64 76 -3

Sun Morning 8' 9'45" 58 71 76 -3

Sun Afternoon 5'30" 6' 60 66 76 -2

512 St. Clair AM Peak 2'55" 3' 2'55" 2'45" 74 70 74 1

M-F Midday 5' 6' 44 53 53 -2

PM Peak 3'30" 4' 3'30" 3'20" 74 69 74 1

Sat Morning 4'40" 5'30" 36 42 53 -2

Sat Afternoon 4' 4'40" 43 50 53 -2

Sun Afternoon 5'15" 6'20" 42 53 53 -2

86 Scarborough M-F Late Evening 14' 10' 61 43 49 2 Service will be blended with 116 Morningside

190 Scarborough Ctr Rocket Sat Afternoon 8' 9' 34 40 46 -1

79 Scarlett Road AM Peak 4'30" 5' 4'30" 5' 45 50 53 -1

M-F Midday 15' 12' 45 35 36 1

85 Sheppard East AM Peak 4' 4'15" 4' 4'15" 44 48 53 -2

M-F Midday 5' 6'30" 34 41 46 -2

Sat Morning 5' 6'30" 25 36 46 -4

Sat Afternoon 4' 5' 32 43 46 -4

Sat Early Evening 7'30" 8'38" 31 43 46 -3

Sun Morning 6'40" 8' 31 40 46 -2

Sun Afternoon 4'45" 5'05" 35 42 46 -1

84 Sheppard West M-F Midday 8'30" 9'30" 32 36 46 -1

Sat Afternoon 9' 9' 7'15" 8' 28 31 46 -1

123 Shorncliffe AM Peak 7'30" 9' 7'30" 9' 38 46 55 -1

510 Spadina M-F Early Evening

  To King 2' 2' 2'15" 43 48 53 -3
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  To Union 6' 6'20" 6' 6'45"

Sun Morning

  To King 2'10" 2'50" 38 50 53 -3

  To Union 6'30" 5'40"

53 Steeles East AM Peak 2'29" 2'34" 47 41 57 -2

PM Peak 2'23" 2'41" 50 52 57 -2

M-F Early Evening 5'20" 5'40" 29 31 45 -1

60 Steeles West AM Peak 2'46" 2'51" 47 48 53 -1

M-F Midday 4' 4'20" 35 38 46 -2

M-F Late Evening Trip Added WB from Finch Station to Weston 

Sat Morning 5'30" 6' 32 35 46 -1

Sun Morning 7'30" 8' 32 35 46 -1

168 Symington AM Peak 5' 4'30" 53 48 53 1

81 Thorncliffe Park AM Peak 4'40" 6' 4'40" 7' 38 49 55 -1

10 Van Horne AM Peak 10' 15' 29 44 53 -1

24 Victoria Park AM Peak 3'32" 4'12" 3'32" 4'05" 43 52 55 -3

PM Paek 4'33" 5' 46 51 55 -2

Sat Afternoon 7'30" 8'15" 38 42 48 -1

68 Warden AM Peak 3'35" 4'20" 3'35" 4'15" 43 50 55 -3

M-F Midday 8'45" 10' 35 40 48 -1

69 Warden South AM Peak 5' 6'30" 5' 6'15" 39 49 55 -1

PM Peak 5'30" 8'40" 42 53 55 -1

112 West Mall AM Peak 6'45" 7'30" 6'45" 7'30" 46 51 55 -2

89 Weston PM Peak 7' 7'40" 7' 7'40" 44 48 53 -1

Sat Afternoon 8' 9' 32 36 46 -1



DRAFT Service Changes Effective 

Sunday, January 8, 2012

Route Period Notes

Spring Summer Fall Jan-12 Old New Std Added Removed

Vehicle LoadingHeadway Vehicles

165 Weston Road North M-F Midday 7'30" 8'30" 33 38 46 -2

Sun Morning 20' 12' 59 35 36 4

Sun Afternoon 16' 10'30" 54 35 36 4

Sun Early Evening 30' 18' 53 35 36 2

96 Wilson AM Peak 3'41" 4'03" 3'32" 4'03" 47 53 57 -3

M-F Midday 6' 6'38" 34 38 46 -2

PM Peak 4'12" 5'17" 4' 4'40" 43 53 57 -3

95 York Mills AM Peak

  Local 4' 4' 4' 4'15"

  Express to UTSC 8' 9' 8' 8'30"

  Combined 2'40" 2'50" 43 49 53

M-F Midday 7'30" 7'30" 7'30" 8'40" 38 44 45 Every second bus to UTSC

Sat Morning 9' 10' 37 43 45

Sat Afternoon 7'20" 8'30" 37 43 45

M-F Late Evening 14' 14' 14'

106 York University Sat Morning 15' 12' 44 35 36 1


